LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 13 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/14/2025 - 19:20 Results Final
Lithuanian Records 28.37 Ruta, MEILUTYTE KPM Melbourne (AUS) 12/17/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 28.89 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Moscow (RUS) 10/13/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 30.58 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Berlin (GER) 10/23/2011
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 33.74 Smilté, PLYTNYKAITE IPA Panevezys 10/11/2019

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank

Kotryna, TETEREVKOVA
Smilte, PLYTNYKAITE
Rugilé, ABRACINSKAITE
Guoda, STANCIKAITE
Patricija, KUPSTAITE
Kotryna, PARADNIKAITE
leva, MUMGAUDYTE
Augusté, SKILINSKAITE
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LTU Aquatics
Sostines SC
PanevéZzio Zemyna
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Kauno SM Startas
Kauno SM Startas

Time
30.22
30.76
32.02
32.40
32.95
33.48
33.59
33.74

Pts

827
784
695
671
638
608
602
594

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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