

LTU Aquatics komandin taur  
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 13 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open  
11/14/2025 - 19:20 Results Final

Lithuanian Records	28.37	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	KPM	Melbourne (AUS)	12/17/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	28.89	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Moscow (RUS)	10/13/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	30.58	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Berlin (GER)	10/23/2011
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	33.74	Smilt , PLYTNYKAIT	IPA	Panevezys	10/11/2019

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Kotryna, TETEREVKOVA	02	LTU Aquatics	<b>30.22</b>	827
2.	Smilte, PLYTNYKAITE	07	Sostines SC	<b>30.76</b>	784
3.	Rugil , ABRA INSKAIT	07	Panev žio Žemyna	<b>32.02</b>	695
4.	Guoda, STAN IKAIT	07	Kauno PM	<b>32.40</b>	671
5.	Patricija, KUPSTAIT	09	Kauno PM	<b>32.95</b>	638
6.	Kotryna, PARADNIKAIT	09	Klaip dos Gintaro SC	<b>33.48</b>	608
7.	Ieva, MUMGAUDYT	07	Kauno SM Startas	<b>33.59</b>	602
8.	August , SKILINSKAIT	08	Kauno SM Startas	<b>33.74</b>	594